Championnat de la Mediterrannée et des
Pays Arabes (A Show)

Menton, France

04 Jun 2016, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: D AJAYEB 467.5
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2nd Name: HDM MARIA 461
APAL
Colour: Bay
Owner:

3rd Name: LOULOU AL 457
NASSER
Colour: Bay
Owner:

4th Name: BELLADONNA 453.5
AT
Colour: Bay
Owner:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

B C D E F

Ih4x- 20.00 19.50 19.50 20.00 20.00
19.50 19.50 19.50 20.00 19.50
IS 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00
HIcim 16.50 16.00 15.50 16.50 16.00
(([e)"/3 20.00 19.50 20.00 19.50 20.00

B C D E F

1h4x- 19.00 20.00 20.00 19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50 19.50 20.00 19.50
IS 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 15.50 16.50 15.00
(([e)"/319.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

B C D E F

Ih4x- 19.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
-7 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00
(([e)"/$19.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50

B C D E F

Ih4x- 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.50 19.50 18.50 19.00
-7 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIciom 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00

]
+
2



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D ASEELAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SARRAH AL
JASSIMYA

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: D MASAHA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: KARMAA Al
SHAQAB

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: KONOUZ
ALBIDAYER
Colour: Bay
Owner:

453

452

452

452

447.5

B C D E F

Ihdx- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50
:I>ap 17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00

B C D E F

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
:Ioa N 18.00 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.00 15.50 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00

B C D E F

Ih4x- 19.00 19.50 19.50 18.50 19.00
18.50 19.50 19.00 19.00 18.50
7o 18.00 18.00 18.50 17.50 18.50
H3cim 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00
([e)"/3 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.00 18.50

B C D E F

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
7o 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.50
([e)"/319.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00

B C D E F

Ih4x- 19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00
:I5a N 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.50
([e)"/ 3 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: JFB AJMAA BY
MALAKAT

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: AZIZA
DOMITIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: HAFFATI
REGALIS
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: TF DAUPHINE
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: JA FALAENE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

446.5

446.5

445.5

444

439.5

B C D E F

Ihdx- 18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
7o 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/318.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50

B C D E F

Ihdx-m 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
7o 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00 16.00
([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50

B C D E F

Ih4x- 18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
7o 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00

B C D E F

Ihdx- 18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
18.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.00
7o 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
([e)"/318.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00

B C D E F

Ih4x- 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00
SIS 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.50 16.00
([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00



Judges

B = Cedes Bakker, NL
C = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
D = Manfred Hain, DE
E = Joseph Polo, US
F 1 Marc Veray, FR
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